Celebrate

Dr. Samantha Broadhead, Ph.D 2024 NH School Psychologist of the Year

The 30th Annual New Hampshire Excellence in Education Awards recognize New Hampshire schools and individuals who meet high standards of excellence. The criteria used in selecting outstanding individuals to be honored are determined by their sponsoring organizations.

Follow us!

@nh-edies









About

The New Hampshire Association of School Psychologists is proud to honor Dr. Samantha Broadhead as the 2024 School Psychologist of the Year. Dr. Broadhead serves at the Southeastern Regional Educational Service Center (SERESC), where her contributions to the field of school psychology have distinguished her as a leader and innovator. Dr. Broadhead has demonstrated an unwavering commitment to excellence, continuously enhancing her skills and expanding her scope of practice. Her approach to school psychology is both scientifically rigorous and deeply compassionate, making her a trusted and highly effective practitioner. Her creativity in addressing the diverse needs of students and her adherence to evidence-based practices have earned her widespread respect. Dr. Broadhead has assumed various leadership roles within SERESC and the New Hampshire Association of School Psychologists, further amplifying her impact on the field.